GYA OPENING REGATTA
May 14-15, 2022
Jackson Yacht Club
Ridgeland, Mississippi

COMPLETE SCHEDULE

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

1700-2000
1730-1830

0800-0930
0900-1000
0900-1100
0900-1000
1000-1100
1130-1400
1145-1200
1230

1400

1700-2100
1700-2100
1800-1900
1900-2000

0800-0900
1025
1100-1400
1400
ASAP

FRIDAY, May 13, 2022

Regatta Registration and Check-In - Lobby
GYA Executive Committee Meeting - Board Room

SATURDAY, May 14, 2022

Continental Breakfast & Bloody Mary Bar, Dining Room & Bar
GYA Board of Directors Meeting Registration - Lobby
Regatta Registration and Check-In - Bar

GYA Committee Meetings Board Room, other

GYA Board of Directors Meeting - Dining Room

Lunch Service

Flag Raising Ceremony

Competitors Meeting — Pool Canopy

Warning Signal all Classes (back to back races to follow)
Southern Buffet — Lower Level

Island Music with Hunter Gibson — Lower Level

GYA Commodore’s Cocktail Party — Dining Room

GYA Annual Awards Presentation — Dining Room

SUNDAY, May 15, 2022

Continental Breakfast - Bar

Warning Signal all Classes (back to back races to follow)
Sunday Brunch — Dining Room

No races start after this time

After Racing - Trophy Presentation — Pool Canopy



